
CREDIT CARD

PAYMENTS

Periods 10 to 12

Year 2021-2022

Body Name Body Transaction Date Value Supplier Description Purchase TypeCost Center Department Section

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2022 £18.00 Avacab Avacab taxi to Claremont for NAME REDACTED 18.1.2021 Travel 124250 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/03/2022 £72.50 premier i NAME REDACTED x 1 night fixed price £72.50 Accomodat 124250 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/03/2022 £82.45 Holiday HIEx NAME REDACTED one night B&B fixed rate 82.45 Accomodat 124050 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/01/2022 £516.00 holiday i end of year accounting entry awaiting copy invoice Holiday Inn Express £516.00 NAME REDACTED Accomodat 124050 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2022 £73.00 Holiday NAME REDACTED placed for x1 night Accomodat 124250 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £68.50 premier i NAME REDACTED 1 premier inn chorley north 10.3.2022 x 1 Accomodat 124050 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/03/2022 £9.00 Avacab end of year accounting entry Avacab £9.00 124250 4730 crisis Online Pur 124250 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/03/2022 £91.97 holiday i end of year accounting entry awaiting copy invoice NAME REDACTED Hotel Holiday Inn Exp £91.97 22.3.2022 NAME REDACTED Accomodat 124050 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/03/2022 £70.00 Avacab travel to withenshaw to refuge NAME REDACTED 23.3.2022 Travel 124250 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/03/2022 £97.97 holiday i NAME REDACTED HIEx 31.3.2022 x 1 £78.00 vat Accomodat 124050 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 19/01/2022 £68.39 Holiday Holiday Inn Express x 1 night NAME REDACTED B&B priced fixed 68.39 family room Accomodat 124050 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 19/01/2022 £68.39 Holiday HIE NAME REDACTED 2nd room x 1 night Accomodat 124050 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/03/2022 £73.42 Travelod NAME REDACTED travelodge placement x 1 night only fixed price 73.42 Accomodat 124050 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 29/03/2022 £15.00 avacab NAME REDACTED serco accommodation ended - transport to OSM from 38 school lane with belongings 29.3.2022 Travel 124050 COMU JBC

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2022 £975.00 HMCTS COURT FEES Court Fees 161200 Revenues Revenues

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/03/2022 £236.50 HMCTS COURT FEES Court Fees 161200 Revenues Revenues

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/01/2022 £302.50 DVLA Road tax Jan 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 172810 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/01/2022 £302.50 DVLA Road tax Jan 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 172840 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 22 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 171200 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 22 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 172300 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 22 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 172300 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 22 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 173800 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax Feb 22 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 113110 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/03/2022 £107.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 172400 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/03/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Road Tax 172600 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/03/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 174300 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/03/2022 £302.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 172810 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/03/2022 £302.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 172810 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 29/03/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 171200 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 29/03/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 171200 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 29/03/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 171200 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 29/03/2022 £277.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Online Pur 174300 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/03/2022 £302.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Road Tax 172810 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/03/2022 £302.50 DVLA Road tax March 2022 - VIN REDACTED Road Tax 172810 CDIG JCE

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/01/2022 £15.36 Indeed I ADVERTISING Online Pur 171200 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/01/2022 £341.79 Indeed I ADVERTISING Online Pur 171200 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/02/2022 £2,210.00 CURRY IPAD PRO AND KEYBOARD FOR NAME REDACTED Online Pur 133000 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £48.00 FREET SSI CERTIFICATES Online Pur 133000 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2022 £133.40 AVANTI TRAIN TICKET FOR CONFERENCE IN LONDON Rail Fare 143700 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/03/2022 £24.00 FREET SSI CERTIFICATES Online Pur 133000 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2022 £83.96 EASY J FLIGHTS FOR NAMES REDACTED Travel 143750 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2022 £153.03 LUFTHA FLIGHTS FOR NAMES REDACTED Travel 143750 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2022 £153.03 LUFTHA FLIGHTS FOR NAMES REDACTED Travel 143750 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2022 £166.40 premier i ACCOMMODATION FOR NAMES REDACTED Accomodat 143750 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/03/2022 £959.96 TOOLST LASER DISTANCE MEASURE Online Pur 123000 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 29/03/2022 £95.00 Homele TRAINING COURSE FOR NAME REDACTED Online Pur 124250 CDIG JCB

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 05/01/2022 £6.37 Tesco Items for hub food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/01/2022 £37.83 Tesco Items for hub food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/01/2022 £3.76 Tesco Items for PASTA club Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/01/2022 £530.40 Manutan 4 tables for re socialisation project for Lostock Hall Library Online Pur 114800 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2022 £2.59 Lidl Items for hub food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/01/2022 £106.20 Lidl Items for hub food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/01/2022 £2.35 Asda PASTA club items Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 12/01/2022 £9.00 Tesco A5 diaries for Active Health Store Purc 113100 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/01/2022 £14.74 Tesco Items for hub food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/01/2022 £4.63 Tesco PASTA club items Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/01/2022 £20.00 British Gas top up - Hub Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/01/2022 £23.61 Tesco Youth Council resources Store Purc 114870 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/01/2022 £71.04 Lidl Items for hub food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2022 £5.00 The Foll Items for Worden Park filming Store Purc 114800 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2022 £20.00 British Electric top up - Hub Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/01/2022 £51.50 Eagle a Eagle and Child bowling green launch Store Purc 114800 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 19/01/2022 £31.27 Tesco Items for hub food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 20/01/2022 £135.00 Tesco Items for hub for food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/01/2022 £3.75 Tesco Items for PASTA club Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/01/2022 £134.55 Tesco Items for hub food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2022 £30.00 British Fuel top up for NAME REDACTED Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 25/01/2022 £30.00 British Fuel top up for NAME REDACTED Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2022 £17.90 Poundst Items for Boost Fund project Store Purc 114806 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2022 £57.95 BandM Items for Boost Fund project Store Purc 114806 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 26/01/2022 £76.31 Home B Items for Boost Fund project Store Purc 114806 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 27/01/2022 £36.62 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/01/2022 £19.56 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/01/2022 £4.18 Tesco Pasta Club items - Active Health Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/01/2022 £26.24 Tesco Items for the Youth Council Store Purc 114870 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2022 £20.00 MandJ Electric top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 01/02/2022 £29.17 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2022 £126.74 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/02/2022 £136.59 Faceboo Various posts/campaigns Online Pur 115600 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 04/02/2022 £46.16 The Ran Blankets for Household Support Store Purc 114840 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 04/02/2022 £74.97 Planet X Dr Bike equipment Online Pur 113100 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 04/02/2022 £100.00 Faceboo Boosting posts - Winter Warmer Online Pur 124000 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/02/2022 £1.59 Tesco Pasta club items Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/02/2022 £22.40 Tesco Youth Council items Store Purc 114870 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/02/2022 £100.00 Faceboo Facebook advert for budget consultation Online Pur 115600 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/02/2022 £2.36 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2022 £20.00 Post Off Electric top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2022 £47.99 Paces a Shoes for enhanced covid funding Store Purc 114840 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/02/2022 £128.61 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/02/2022 £20.00 Spar Energy top up Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/02/2022 £20.00 Post Off Eon top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/02/2022 £17.77 Tesco Items for food parcels for the Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/02/2022 £20.00 Spar Gas top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 15/02/2022 £20.00 Spar Electric top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2022 -£3.48 MandJD Items for Active Health Online Pur 113100 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2022 £1.85 Tesco Items for the Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2022 £10.00 British Gas top up for the Hub Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2022 £10.00 British Electric top up for the Hub Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA
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South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2022 £30.00 SCOTTI Gas top up NAME REDACTED Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2022 £30.00 SCOTTI Electric top up for NAME REDACTED Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2022 £50.00 Moss L Gas and electric top ups for the Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2022 £194.76 MandJ Cycle Maintenance equipment Online Pur 113100 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 16/02/2022 £340.00 Commo Events for Commonwealth Games Online Pur 113100 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2022 £16.41 Tesco Food for parcels for the Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/02/2022 £95.70 Tesco Items for parcels for the hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2022 £20.00 Co-op Gas top up for the Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/02/2022 £20.00 Co-op Electric top up for the Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £13.50 Sainsbu Items for food parcels for the Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £20.00 Old Oak Gas top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £20.00 Old Oak Electric top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £500.00 Matalan Matalan vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £500.00 Matalan Matalan vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £500.00 Matalan Matalan vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £500.00 Matalan Matalan vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £500.00 Matalan Matalan vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 21/02/2022 £500.00 Matalan Matalan vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2022 £19.90 Duxbury Items for the Hub - padlocks Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/02/2022 £40.00 Bargain Electric and Gas top up for the Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/02/2022 £6.70 Tesco Items for PASTA club Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/02/2022 £20.00 Spar Po Electric top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/02/2022 £20.00 Spar Po Gas top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/02/2022 £20.00 Spar Po Electric top up for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 23/02/2022 £31.41 Tesco Items for food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2022 £12.87 Home B Drink and essential items for an event Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2022 £25.00 British Gas top up for hub Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2022 £26.97 Bewitch Shimmer curtains for event Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2022 £99.99 Canva Subscription to Canva Pro Online Pur 114800 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/02/2022 £135.00 Cinderb Items for event Store Purc 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/02/2022 £19.14 Tesco Items for Youth Council Store Purc 114870 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/02/2022 £73.88 Tesco Items for food parcels for the Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/03/2022 £21.25 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 02/03/2022 £87.94 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2022 £1.52 Faceboo World Book Day promotion work Online Pur 115250 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2022 £50.75 Faceboo HAF promotion work in March Online Pur 114850 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 03/03/2022 £52.20 Faceboo Spring Sale promotion work Online Pur 115600 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 04/03/2022 £24.00 Sainsbu Items for Woman`s Event Store Purc 114800 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 04/03/2022 £550.00 Artisan Items for Woman`s Event Store Purc 114800 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 07/03/2022 £238.80 Adexa Heavy Duty Grill - Penwortham Hub project Online Pur 114804 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2022 £72.30 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2022 £73.80 Francos Catering for Business Planning Store Purc 114800 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 08/03/2022 £112.50 Cinderb International Woman`s Day catering Store Purc 114800 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 09/03/2022 £40.00 British Gas and Electric top up Hub Online Pur 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £100.69 Amazon Litter pickers Online Pur 114801 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £362.16 Manutan Tables for Penwortham Hub project Online Pur 114804 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £500.00 Matalan Vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £500.00 Matalan Vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £500.00 Matalan Vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £500.00 Matalan Vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £500.00 Matalan Vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £500.00 Matalan Vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £500.00 Matalan Vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £500.00 Matalan Vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 10/03/2022 £500.00 Matalan Vouchers for HSF Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/03/2022 £15.32 Transpa Biodegradable ziplock bags Online Pur 113100 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 11/03/2022 £62.00 Tesco Microwave for Hub Store Purc 114840 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/03/2022 £0.20 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hubs Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/03/2022 £3.54 Tesco Items for hub for food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 14/03/2022 £115.32 Tesco Items for the hub for food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2022 £50.00 Next School uniform Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 17/03/2022 £100.00 Top One School uniform Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/03/2022 £20.00 Bamber School Uniform Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 18/03/2022 £30.00 Bamber School Uniform Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/03/2022 £10.00 Tesco Items for business planning meeting Store Purc 114800 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/03/2022 £30.00 Matalan Voucher for school uniform Store Purc 101023 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 22/03/2022 £65.58 Tesco Items for hub for food parcels Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 24/03/2022 £357.89 MandJD Items for Active Health Store Purc 113100 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/03/2022 £5.34 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 31/03/2022 £8.81 Tesco Items for food parcels for Hub Store Purc 101019 COMU JBA

South Ribble Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk\Doc\Local Authority\30UN 28/03/2022 £345.35 Amazon Amazon duplicate Online Pur 133000 CDIG JCC


